
     

    

 

   

 
   

 
 
 

 
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Specifications Subject to Change

 

 
 

 
OPTIONS/ACC
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

EMM WP Series 2 Head LED Weather Proof Emergency Light

  PROJECT TYPE

   

EMM W WP

QTY   NOTES APPROVAL

ORDERING/SPECIFYING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: EMM W WP

 

 
 

  

Series

Color
W White

 

EMM WP Series

SPECIFICATIONS

America Light, Inc    1489 W 13th St    Riviera Beach FL 33404    Phone 561.296.0364    Sales@AmericaLight.com

 
  

SPECIFICATIONS

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Housing
WP Weather Proof

INSTALLATION

CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS

ELECTRICAL

APPLICATIONS

13.33"
5.7

6"
4.30"
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